Academy of Dance Arts
9036 N. 51st Street
Brown Deer, W1 53223
adaofwisc.com
(414)354-8020

IMPORTANT DATES 2023-24

First Day of Fall Classes: Monday, September 18"
Parent Visitation Schedule: 1. Monday, November 13t — Saturday, November 18"
2. Monday, February 12t - Saturday, February 17t
3. Monday, April 29t- Saturday, May 4t"- Costume pick -Up

Martin Luther King Jr. Day- Closed Monday, January 15" — No classes in Observance of MLK Jr.
Day. There are classes Tuesday-Saturday

Spring Break: Closed Monday, March 25%— Saturday, March 30 - Classes resume on Monday,
April 1%

Backstage Parent Meeting: TBA. Must come to meeting to get your early clearance to ticket
sales for the Recital

Recital Ticket Sales Open Online- Saturday, April 29t - All parents will receive a link to
purchase and share with family

Picture Days at the studio: TBA

Rehearsals on Stage a Dominican High School — Tuesday, May 28", Wednesday, May 29, &
Thursday, May 30™ — Schedule- TBA

Recital: Dominican High School — Saturday, June 1%t 12:00- & 3:30pm & Sunday, June 2"
12:00- & 3:30pm



